
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/10/2025 - 6/10/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/10/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/10/2025 00:03 SUSPPER 141 E BOOTH ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

06/10/2025 00:11 TRAFFIC 1801 CERRILLOS RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/10/2025 00:49 TRAFFIC GALISTEO ST/W WATER ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

06/10/2025 00:51 PSYCH   804 ALARID ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/10/2025 00:57 CLOSEPA 2041-BLK CALLE LORCA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/10/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

06/10/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/10/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/10/2025 01:09 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/EXIT 
282 ON

C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/10/2025 01:31 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/10/2025 01:34 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/10/2025 01:53 CLOSEPA PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/10/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/10/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3490-D ZAFARANO DR C63   MENA, GERMAN

06/10/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-005996 06/10/2025 02:36 BURGMV  1512 PACHECO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/10/2025 02:37 CLOSEPA 4195 ENTRADA SONATA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/10/2025 02:38 SUSPPER ANITA PL/GOMEZ RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/10/2025 03:16 AMBULAN
C

214 DE FOURI ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/10/2025 03:46 ALARMBU
S

1606 ALCALDESA ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

06/10/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/10/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 316 OTERO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-005997 06/10/2025 04:37 BURGLAR
Y

106 N GUADALUPE ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/10/2025 05:10 ALARMRE
S

3072 MONTE SERENO DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-005998 06/10/2025 05:12 SUSPPER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/10/2025 05:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-005999 06/10/2025 05:41 MISSING 1834 KIVA RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/10/2025 06:04 WELFARE 701 CALLEJON A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/10/2025 06:24 ALARMBU
S

501 N GUADALUPE ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH
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06/10/2025 06:35 DISORDER 3347-273 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/10/2025 06:37 911HU   1510-6 LUISA ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

06/10/2025 06:40 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/10/2025 06:41 MVANONI
N

ONATE PL/HICKOX ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/10/2025 06:45 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

06/10/2025 06:51 TRAFFIC 4398 CERRILLOS RD P13   DEBACA, JOHN M

06/10/2025 07:05 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/10/2025 07:11 MVANONI
N

SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/10/2025 07:22 STALLEDM 2048 GALISTEO ST A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-006000 06/10/2025 07:26 BURGMV  828 PASEO DE PERALTA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/10/2025 07:33 AMBULAN
C

2820 ALAMOSA DR A231  WHITE, COREY

06/10/2025 07:50 TRAFFIC 490 W ZIA RD F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/10/2025 07:51 TRAFFIC 3569 ZAFARANO DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-006001 06/10/2025 07:53 SUSPVEH 762 CALLE MEJIA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

06/10/2025 07:54 DEADANIM AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO DE 
CHELLY

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/10/2025 08:03 WELFARE 701 CALLEJON F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/10/2025 08:04 PARKED  2074 CALLE NAVIDAD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 08:09 FOLLOWU
P

8393 CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/10/2025 08:13 CLOSEPA 117 N GUADALUPE ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 08:22 DISORDER 753 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 08:22 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/10/2025 08:24 ASSTDEPT 1299-200 ZEPOL RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006003 06/10/2025 08:38 HARASS  6601 VALENTINE WAY A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/10/2025 08:39 TRAFFIC 2311 CALLE PACIFICA T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-006004 06/10/2025 08:45 DOMESTIC 2110 S PACHECO ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2025-006002 06/10/2025 08:48 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/10/2025 08:51 SUSPPER 3458 ZAFARANO DR A231  WHITE, COREY

06/10/2025 08:55 TRAFFIC 2325 CALLE PACIFICA T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-006010 06/10/2025 08:58 CRIMDAM
A

828 PASEO DE PERALTA F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/10/2025 09:01 TRAFFIC 3251 CERRILLOS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

06/10/2025 09:03 TRAFFIC 3478 ZAFARANO DR A231  WHITE, COREY

06/10/2025 09:07 DISORDER 107 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 09:10 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

06/10/2025 09:17 PARKED  3245 LOURAINE CIR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 09:20 TRAFFIC 4239 CERRILLOS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN
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06/10/2025 09:26 PARKED  1016 CALLE LA RESOLANA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 09:31 FOLLOWU
P

3084 LUZ DEL SOL ST I117  FEASTER, JILL M

2025-006007 06/10/2025 09:35 PSYCH   5200-3310 BECKNER RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/10/2025 09:40 FOLLOWU
P

4536 SOLECITO LOOP I117  FEASTER, JILL M

06/10/2025 09:40 FOLLOWU
P

2774 SAWMILL RD I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

06/10/2025 09:41 ALARMRE
S

1458 MIRACERROS LOOP N B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006008 06/10/2025 09:42 RAL     2905 CLIFF PALACE S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/10/2025 09:44 TRAFFIC 3665 CERRILLOS RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/10/2025 09:45 RAL     5203 PASEO DEL RIO S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/10/2025 09:50 DISORDER RABBIT RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006006 06/10/2025 09:57 SUSPVEH 762 CALLE MEJIA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-006005 06/10/2025 09:57 SUSPVEH 762 CALLE MEJIA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

06/10/2025 09:58 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/10/2025 09:59 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-006009 06/10/2025 09:59 BURGMV  1698-1323 GALISTEO ST F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/10/2025 10:02 TRAFFIC 3490 ZAFARANO DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/10/2025 10:06 ANIMAL  239 JOHNSON ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/10/2025 10:14 DEADANIM JAGUAR DR/VISTA DEL SOL S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/10/2025 10:15 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/10/2025 10:26 SUSPMAIL CONSTELLATION 
DR/AVENGER WAY

A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

06/10/2025 10:31 FOLLOWU
P

4042 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/10/2025 10:34 TRAFFIC 4430 RODEO RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/10/2025 10:37 WELFARE 117 GALISTEO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/10/2025 10:43 TRAFFIC 2247 YUCCA ST T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-006012 06/10/2025 10:53 WARRANT 1601 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-006016 06/10/2025 10:56 DOMESTIC 2350-E309 CASA RUFINA RD I52   WOOD, NICK P

06/10/2025 10:58 TRAFFIC 2305 CALLE PACIFICA T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/10/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-006017 06/10/2025 11:10 WELFARE GALISTEO RD/SOUTH CT A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/10/2025 11:14 WELFARE RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A231  WHITE, COREY

06/10/2025 11:16 TRAFFIC 2500 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/10/2025 11:24 FOLLOWU
P

211 EPHRIAM ST I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

06/10/2025 11:35 TRAFFIC 2900 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-006013 06/10/2025 11:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/10/2025 11:37 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY
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2025-006014 06/10/2025 11:39 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/10/2025 11:41 CLOSEPA 4700 WAGON RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/10/2025 11:48 TRAFFIC 2900 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-006011 06/10/2025 11:48 BURGMV  1501 PASEO DE PERALTA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-006019 06/10/2025 11:48 BURGMV  5600 AGUA FRIA RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/10/2025 11:58 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/10/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 12:00 TRAFFIC 2095 S PACHECO ST T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-006015 06/10/2025 12:12 BURGMV  100 MESA VISTA ST F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/10/2025 12:15 TRAFFIC 2075 S PACHECO ST T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/10/2025 12:19 DISORDER 786 CALLE MEJIA V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/10/2025 12:19 TRAFFIC 4281 CERRILLOS RD A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

06/10/2025 12:23 MVAPRIV 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

06/10/2025 12:24 FOLLOWU
P

1045 DON DIEGO AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/10/2025 12:25 DISORDER SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/10/2025 12:33 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/10/2025 12:35 MVAPRIV 3542 ZAFARANO DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 12:36 MVAINJUR 1256 GALLEGOS LN S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/10/2025 12:43 RAL     913 W ALAMEDA ST S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

06/10/2025 12:46 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/10/2025 12:46 DISORDER 604 GRIFFIN ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 12:50 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/10/2025 12:51 MVANONI
N

8450 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/10/2025 12:53 DISORDER 540 W CORDOVA RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/10/2025 12:55 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

06/10/2025 12:58 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-006018 06/10/2025 13:00 SUSPVEH 881 W ALAMEDA ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

06/10/2025 13:01 INJANIMA 619 PAULIN ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/10/2025 13:05 BURGMV  2709 CAMINO CHUECO B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/10/2025 13:06 TRAFFIC 4384 RODEO RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/10/2025 13:13 LARCENY 214-B VILLEROS ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/10/2025 13:16 MVANONI
N

EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-006021 06/10/2025 13:18 CRIMDAM
A

1012 OSAGE CIR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D
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06/10/2025 13:18 STALLEDM 1542 PASEO DE PERALTA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 13:20 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-006020 06/10/2025 13:22 FIGHT   2775 AGUA FRIA ST I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

06/10/2025 13:23 DISORDER 2502 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

06/10/2025 13:28 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/10/2025 13:37 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

06/10/2025 13:46 INJANIMA 6824 CERRILLOS RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/10/2025 13:52 CIVILPAP 3114 FLORAS DEL SOL ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/10/2025 13:54 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-006022 06/10/2025 14:01 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/10/2025 14:07 OVERDOS
E

2110-6 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-006026 06/10/2025 14:19 DOMESTIC 5951-A101 LARSON LOOP B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-006029 06/10/2025 14:26 HARASS  3522 ZAFARANO DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-006023 06/10/2025 14:27 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/10/2025 14:29 ANIMWELF 7413 ELK HORN RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-006027 06/10/2025 14:30 DOMESTIC 141-B DANIEL ST F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/10/2025 14:30 STALLEDM 3354 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-006024 06/10/2025 14:31 FIGHT   2775 AGUA FRIA ST I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/10/2025 14:35 OVERDOS
E

227 DON GASPAR AVE B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 14:43 FOLLOWU
P

1045 DON DIEGO AVE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-006030 06/10/2025 14:45 LARCENY 6621 CAMINO ROJO K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/10/2025 14:47 FOLLOWU
P

2162 MANUEL MEDRANO 
RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/10/2025 14:47 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-006025 06/10/2025 14:52 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/10/2025 15:01 PARKED  2151 MANUEL MEDRANO 
RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/10/2025 15:04 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 15:05 RECVEH  1401 ISLETA AVE B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/10/2025 15:07 MVANONI
N

4399 CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/10/2025 15:11 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/10/2025 15:13 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

06/10/2025 15:16 DEADANIM 3108 SIRINGO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/10/2025 15:18 SUSPPER 1598 LUISA ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/10/2025 15:26 911HU   548 VISTA DE LA CIUDAD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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06/10/2025 15:26 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 15:32 TRAFFIC 4033 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/10/2025 15:43 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

06/10/2025 15:45 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/10/2025 15:56 TRAFHAZ CAMINO 
CORRALES/CRISTOBAL LN

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/10/2025 16:00 RAL     3322 CAMINO CIELO VISTA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/10/2025 16:05 SUSPPER 2774 SAWMILL RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/10/2025 16:10 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/10/2025 16:12 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/10/2025 16:15 DISORDER 1703 CERRILLOS RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

06/10/2025 16:20 ABANDON 412 SALAZAR PL S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/10/2025 16:28 ANIMWELF W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/10/2025 16:28 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/10/2025 16:30 CLOSEPA 490 OLD SANTA FE TRL A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/10/2025 16:38 WELFARE 235 FIESTA ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006028 06/10/2025 16:39 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/10/2025 16:47 CRIMDAM
A

2520-A CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-006031 06/10/2025 16:53 LARCBIKE 701 CALLEJON B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/10/2025 16:53 CLOSEPA 117 N GUADALUPE ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/10/2025 16:57 CLOSEPA 539 OLD SANTA FE TRL V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/10/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 17:03 RAL     4056 LOS MILAGROS S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/10/2025 17:15 WELFARE 220 VILLA ALEGRE ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/10/2025 17:17 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/10/2025 17:21 ASSTJUV PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-006032 06/10/2025 17:24 CRIDAMM
V

2100 CALLE DE LA VUELTA B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/10/2025 17:26 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/10/2025 17:28 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/10/2025 17:43 ROA     4069 MILAGRO ORO S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/10/2025 17:46 TRAFFIC 2501 RANCHO SIRINGO DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/10/2025 17:50 ITEMLF  2775 AGUA FRIA ST B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/10/2025 17:52 ALARMBU
S

301 HILLSIDE AVE B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/10/2025 17:53 RAL     5701 HERRERA DR B323  ARN, DEREK

06/10/2025 18:01 DISORDER 3360-F CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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06/10/2025 18:02 DISORDER 1703 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/10/2025 18:03 TRAFFIC 2099 CALLE CONTENTO P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-006033 06/10/2025 18:11 DOMESTIC 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/10/2025 18:14 TRAFFIC RANCHO SIRINGO 
DR/YUCCA ST

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/10/2025 18:19 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/10/2025 18:22 RAL     1241 SENDA LN B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/10/2025 18:23 SUSPVEH 3200 MERCANTILE CT B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/10/2025 18:23 WELFARE 1717 AGUA FRIA ST B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/10/2025 18:24 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/10/2025 18:26 FOLLOWU
P

915 LOPEZ ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-006040 06/10/2025 18:30 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/10/2025 18:30 STALLEDM 16600 US 84-285 B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/10/2025 18:32 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-006034 06/10/2025 18:35 DISORDER 2600-F14 W ZIA RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006036 06/10/2025 18:38 WELFARE 220 VILLA ALEGRE ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-006035 06/10/2025 18:40 SUSPVEH 209 POLACO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/10/2025 18:46 ALARMRE
S

320 KEARNY AVE C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/10/2025 18:52 SUSPVEH PASEO NORTENO/CALLE 
DE ORIENTE

B323  ARN, DEREK

06/10/2025 18:54 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/10/2025 19:01 SUSPVEH AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS/THOMAS AVE

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/10/2025 19:02 SPECIAL SANTA FE T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/10/2025 19:14 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/10/2025 19:18 WELFARE 804 ALARID ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/10/2025 19:18 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/10/2025 19:29 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/10/2025 19:39 TRAFFIC 215 ALAMO DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/10/2025 19:43 WELFARE MORELIA ST/LETRADO ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/10/2025 19:44 DISORDER HOPEWELL ST/FIFTH ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/10/2025 19:45 DISORDER 709 FRANKLIN AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/10/2025 19:46 ASSISTAN 732 GALISTEO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/10/2025 19:53 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/MICHELLE DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/10/2025 19:57 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/10/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/10/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 6486 CAMINO ROJO B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN
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06/10/2025 20:05 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

06/10/2025 20:09 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/MICHELLE DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/10/2025 20:09 NARCOTIC 1190 HARRISON RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/10/2025 20:19 DISORDER 305 N GUADALUPE ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/10/2025 20:19 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/10/2025 20:23 FIREWOR
K

4329 PASEO DE LA 
ACEQUIA

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/10/2025 20:25 SUSPPER 2530 YUCCA ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/10/2025 20:35 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/10/2025 20:37 PARKED  CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO 
AZUL

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-006038 06/10/2025 20:40 DOMESTIC 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-006039 06/10/2025 20:40 DOMESTIC 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-006037 06/10/2025 20:40 DOMESTIC 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-006042 06/10/2025 20:40 LARCENY 4680 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/10/2025 20:45 WELFARE 499 N GUADALUPE ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/10/2025 20:52 WELFARE 351 W DE VARGAS ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/10/2025 20:57 FOLLOWU
P

1801-Q158 ESPINACITAS ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/10/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/10/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-006041 06/10/2025 21:00 AMBULAN
C

AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/10/2025 21:02 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/10/2025 21:04 ALARMBU
S

78 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/10/2025 21:11 MVAINJUR CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/10/2025 21:19 WEAPON  4470 RODEO RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/10/2025 21:24 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

06/10/2025 21:48 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST/HIGHLANDS LN

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/10/2025 21:50 WELFARE 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/10/2025 21:54 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/10/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/10/2025 22:00 HARASS  3550 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-006044 06/10/2025 22:10 SIMBATT 3632 GUNNISON RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/10/2025 22:14 NUISANCE 133 W WATER ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/10/2025 22:14 ALARMBU
S

1378 VEGAS VERDES DR C237  NIX, JERADE K
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2025-006043 06/10/2025 22:16 CRIMDAM
A

1801-K120 ESPINACITAS ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/10/2025 22:18 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RODEO LN C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/10/2025 22:24 DISORDER 228 OLD SANTA FE TRL C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/10/2025 22:32 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

06/10/2025 22:32 911HU   4499-K303 SAN IGNACIO RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/10/2025 22:34 SUSPVEH 2640 AGUA FRIA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/10/2025 22:45 TRAFFIC PINON ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/10/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/10/2025 23:02 SUSPPER 3294 CERRILLOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

06/10/2025 23:02 SUSPMAIL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-006045 06/10/2025 23:07 DUI     3777 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/10/2025 23:07 WELFARE 4551-112 PASEO DEL SOL C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/10/2025 23:12 MVANONI
N

611 RIO GRANDE AVE B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/10/2025 23:17 ALARMCH
E

120 S FEDERAL PL C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/10/2025 23:23 ALARMBU
S

2050-A BOTULPH RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-006046 06/10/2025 23:24 DUI     W ALAMEDA 
ST/CANDELARIO ST

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/10/2025 23:27 ALARMBU
S

4700 HART RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

06/10/2025 23:44 WELFARE 2600-F10 W ZIA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/10/2025 23:44 ASSTDEPT 5745 ALAMEDA FRONTAGE 
RD

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/10/2025 23:55 DISORDER 6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

Total Number of Events Listed:  286
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/10/2025 - 6/10/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-110448 06/10/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B266  CNR 06/10/2025 00:23:36
25-110449 06/10/2025 00:03 SUSPICIOUS 141 E BOOTH ST C260  CNR 06/10/2025 00:53:43
25-110452 06/10/2025 00:11 TRAFFIC STOP 1801 CERRILLOS RD C82   CI  06/10/2025 00:24:14
25-110458 06/10/2025 00:49 TRAFFIC STOP GALISTEO ST/W WATER ST C265  CI  06/10/2025 01:01:04
25-110459 06/10/2025 00:51 PSYCHIATRIC 804 ALARID ST C237  AA  06/10/2025 01:34:51
25-110461 06/10/2025 00:57 CLOSE PATROL 2041-BLK CALLE LORCA B266  NC  06/10/2025 01:13:28
25-110462 06/10/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C63   NC  06/10/2025 01:13:17
25-110464 06/10/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA C252  NC  06/10/2025 05:14:40
25-110463 06/10/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C252  NC  06/10/2025 02:36:25
25-110466 06/10/2025 01:09 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/EXIT 282 C82   CI  06/10/2025 01:33:38
25-110470 06/10/2025 01:31 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C74   CNR 06/10/2025 01:48:39
25-110472 06/10/2025 01:34 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C228  CNR 06/10/2025 01:57:31
25-110474 06/10/2025 01:53 CLOSE PATROL PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS C220  NC  06/10/2025 02:14:48
25-110476 06/10/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  06/10/2025 05:15:27
25-110477 06/10/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3490-D ZAFARANO DR C63   NC  06/10/2025 03:28:36
25-110478 06/10/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C265  NC  06/10/2025 02:14:43
25-110485 06/10/2025 02:36 BURGLARY OF 1512 PACHECO ST C228  R   06/10/2025 04:17:26
25-110486 06/10/2025 02:37 CLOSE PATROL 4195 ENTRADA SONATA C244  NC  06/10/2025 03:47:39
25-110487 06/10/2025 02:38 SUSPICIOUS ANITA PL/GOMEZ RD C220  NC  06/10/2025 03:08:48
25-110493 06/10/2025 03:16 ASSISTING 214 DE FOURI ST C220  AA  06/10/2025 03:50:47
25-110496 06/10/2025 03:46 CHECK 1606 ALCALDESA ST C265  NC  06/10/2025 04:22:41
25-110497 06/10/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C252  NC  06/10/2025 05:55:41
25-110498 06/10/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 316 OTERO ST C265  NC  06/10/2025 04:14:12
25-110500 06/10/2025 04:37 BURGLARY 106 N GUADALUPE ST C220  R   06/10/2025 06:19:11
25-110507 06/10/2025 05:10 CHECK 3072 MONTE SERENO DR R285  AS  06/10/2025 08:55:49
25-110508 06/10/2025 05:12 SUSPICIOUS 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  R   06/10/2025 11:21:41
25-110510 06/10/2025 05:41 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD A263  VW  06/10/2025 05:44:06
25-110511 06/10/2025 05:41 MISSING 1834 KIVA RD F235  R   06/10/2025 08:39:34
25-110517 06/10/2025 06:04 WELFARE 701 CALLEJON A284  CNR 06/10/2025 07:33:07
25-110521 06/10/2025 06:24 CHECK 501 N GUADALUPE ST A330  NR  06/10/2025 07:54:00
25-110524 06/10/2025 06:35 DISORDERLY 3347-273 CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 06/10/2025 07:26:12
25-110525 06/10/2025 06:37 911 HANG UP 1510-6 LUISA ST A263  CNR 06/10/2025 07:39:43
25-110526 06/10/2025 06:40 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A231  NC  06/10/2025 07:12:32
25-110527 06/10/2025 06:41 MV ACCIDENT ONATE PL/HICKOX ST A408  MVC 06/10/2025 07:25:51
25-110531 06/10/2025 06:45 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   CNR 06/10/2025 10:42:45
25-110533 06/10/2025 06:51 TRAFFIC STOP 4398 CERRILLOS RD P13   CI  06/10/2025 07:01:41
25-110540 06/10/2025 07:05 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A300  NR  06/10/2025 10:17:59
25-110541 06/10/2025 07:11 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS F208  NR  06/10/2025 07:53:18
25-110544 06/10/2025 07:22 STALLED 2048 GALISTEO ST A207  CNR 06/10/2025 07:26:55
25-110546 06/10/2025 07:26 BURGLARY OF 828 PASEO DE PERALTA K253  R   06/10/2025 08:27:35
25-110550 06/10/2025 07:33 ASSISTING 2820 ALAMOSA DR A231  AA  06/10/2025 08:08:03
25-110555 06/10/2025 07:50 TRAFFIC STOP 490 W ZIA RD F247  VW  06/10/2025 07:51:51
25-110556 06/10/2025 07:51 TRAFFIC STOP 3569 ZAFARANO DR T307  CI  06/10/2025 08:03:12
25-110559 06/10/2025 07:53 SUSPICIOUS 762 CALLE MEJIA A263  R   06/10/2025 09:06:19
25-110560 06/10/2025 07:54 DEAD ANIMAL AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO DE S501  CNR 06/10/2025 08:23:33
25-110568 06/10/2025 08:03 WELFARE 701 CALLEJON F247  CNR 06/10/2025 08:29:43
25-110569 06/10/2025 08:04 ILLEGALLY 2074 CALLE NAVIDAD S405  CI  06/10/2025 08:07:15
25-110571 06/10/2025 08:09 FOLLOW UP 8393 CERRILLOS RD A408  CNR 06/10/2025 08:38:27
25-110574 06/10/2025 08:13 CLOSE PATROL 117 N GUADALUPE ST B309  CNR 06/10/2025 08:28:11

Report Generated: 06/11/2025 16:24:52 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-110576 06/10/2025 08:22 DISORDERLY 753 CERRILLOS RD B309  NC  06/10/2025 08:47:34
25-110577 06/10/2025 08:22 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CNR 06/10/2025 08:36:44
25-110580 06/10/2025 08:24 OFFICER 1299-200 ZEPOL RD A204  NR  06/10/2025 08:58:20
25-110585 06/10/2025 08:38 HARASSMENT 6601 VALENTINE WAY A203  R   06/10/2025 10:26:20
25-110586 06/10/2025 08:39 TRAFFIC STOP 2311 CALLE PACIFICA T307  CI  06/10/2025 08:52:02
25-110588 06/10/2025 08:45 DOMESTIC 2110 S PACHECO ST R278  R   06/10/2025 12:18:17
25-110590 06/10/2025 08:48 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   06/10/2025 11:13:14
25-110591 06/10/2025 08:51 SUSPICIOUS 3458 ZAFARANO DR A231  CNR 06/10/2025 09:50:05
25-110594 06/10/2025 08:55 TRAFFIC STOP 2325 CALLE PACIFICA T307  CI  06/10/2025 09:04:55
25-110596 06/10/2025 08:58 CRIMINAL 828 PASEO DE PERALTA F247  R   06/10/2025 12:32:49
25-110599 06/10/2025 09:01 TRAFFIC STOP 3251 CERRILLOS RD CM2   CI  06/10/2025 09:11:51
25-110601 06/10/2025 09:03 TRAFFIC STOP 3478 ZAFARANO DR A231  NR  06/10/2025 09:05:24
25-110604 06/10/2025 09:07 DISORDERLY 107 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA B309  CNR 06/10/2025 11:51:35
25-110606 06/10/2025 09:10 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A221  CNR 06/10/2025 09:36:09
25-110612 06/10/2025 09:17 ILLEGALLY 3245 LOURAINE CIR S405  CNR 06/10/2025 09:23:06
25-110614 06/10/2025 09:20 TRAFFIC STOP 4239 CERRILLOS RD CM2   CI  06/10/2025 09:27:51
25-110618 06/10/2025 09:26 ILLEGALLY 1016 CALLE LA RESOLANA S405  CI  06/10/2025 09:32:11
25-110623 06/10/2025 09:31 FOLLOW UP 3084 LUZ DEL SOL ST I117  NR  06/10/2025 09:39:52
25-110627 06/10/2025 09:35 PSYCHIATRIC 5200-3310 BECKNER RD R285  R   06/10/2025 11:17:39
25-110629 06/10/2025 09:40 FOLLOW UP 4536 SOLECITO LOOP I117  NR  06/10/2025 16:03:45
25-110630 06/10/2025 09:40 FOLLOW UP 2774 SAWMILL RD I123  NR  06/10/2025 11:07:31
25-110631 06/10/2025 09:41 CHECK 1458 MIRACERROS LOOP N B309  AS  06/10/2025 11:04:10
25-110632 06/10/2025 09:42 ANIMALS 2905 CLIFF PALACE S504  R   06/10/2025 11:12:29
25-110633 06/10/2025 09:44 TRAFFIC STOP 3665 CERRILLOS RD T307  CI  06/10/2025 09:51:53
25-110635 06/10/2025 09:45 ANIMALS 5203 PASEO DEL RIO S502  CNR 06/10/2025 11:04:59
25-110637 06/10/2025 09:50 DISORDERLY RABBIT RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  NR  06/10/2025 10:19:33
25-110641 06/10/2025 09:57 SUSPICIOUS 762 CALLE MEJIA A263  R   06/10/2025 09:57:07
25-110640 06/10/2025 09:57 SUSPICIOUS 762 CALLE MEJIA A263  R   06/10/2025 09:57:07
25-110642 06/10/2025 09:58 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A231  NR  06/10/2025 10:20:13
25-110643 06/10/2025 09:59 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A300  NC  06/10/2025 10:18:04
25-110644 06/10/2025 09:59 BURGLARY OF 1698-1323 GALISTEO ST F208  R   06/10/2025 12:18:58
25-110645 06/10/2025 10:02 TRAFFIC STOP 3490 ZAFARANO DR T307  CI  06/10/2025 10:10:05
25-110647 06/10/2025 10:06 ANIMAL CALL 239 JOHNSON ST S508  CNR 06/10/2025 10:32:34
25-110649 06/10/2025 10:14 DEAD ANIMAL JAGUAR DR/VISTA DEL SOL S508  CNR 06/10/2025 11:53:30
25-110650 06/10/2025 10:15 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR B210  CNR 06/10/2025 14:33:43
25-110654 06/10/2025 10:26 SUSPICIOUS CONSTELLATION DR/AVENGER A78   NR  06/10/2025 10:50:33
25-110655 06/10/2025 10:31 FOLLOW UP 4042 CERRILLOS RD V303  NR  06/10/2025 10:53:08
25-110658 06/10/2025 10:34 TRAFFIC STOP 4430 RODEO RD T307  VW  06/10/2025 10:35:11
25-110659 06/10/2025 10:37 WELFARE 117 GALISTEO ST A281  NC  06/10/2025 11:01:21
25-110662 06/10/2025 10:43 TRAFFIC STOP 2247 YUCCA ST T307  CI  06/10/2025 10:53:11
25-110665 06/10/2025 10:53 WARRANT 1601 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V303  R   06/10/2025 13:48:09
25-110668 06/10/2025 10:56 DOMESTIC 2350-E309 CASA RUFINA RD I52   R   06/10/2025 15:08:31
25-110670 06/10/2025 10:58 TRAFFIC STOP 2305 CALLE PACIFICA T307  CI  06/10/2025 11:05:58
25-110671 06/10/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD F235  CNR 06/10/2025 11:14:41
25-110675 06/10/2025 11:10 WELFARE GALISTEO RD/SOUTH CT A330  R   06/10/2025 14:50:16
25-110677 06/10/2025 11:14 WELFARE RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A231  NR  06/10/2025 11:44:58
25-110678 06/10/2025 11:16 TRAFFIC STOP 2500 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  CI  06/10/2025 11:32:09
25-110679 06/10/2025 11:24 FOLLOW UP 211 EPHRIAM ST I106  CNR 06/10/2025 12:46:55
25-110682 06/10/2025 11:35 TRAFFIC STOP 2900 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  CI  06/10/2025 11:43:23
25-110683 06/10/2025 11:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   06/10/2025 13:33:12
25-110684 06/10/2025 11:37 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  CNR 06/10/2025 13:58:55
25-110685 06/10/2025 11:39 MINOR SEX 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F247  R   06/10/2025 17:32:56
25-110686 06/10/2025 11:41 CLOSE PATROL 4700 WAGON RD S404  NR  06/10/2025 12:24:26
25-110690 06/10/2025 11:48 TRAFFIC STOP 2900 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T307  CI  06/10/2025 11:58:22
25-110691 06/10/2025 11:48 BURGLARY OF 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA A203  R   06/10/2025 12:49:29
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25-110692 06/10/2025 11:48 BURGLARY OF 5600 AGUA FRIA RD F235  R   06/10/2025 13:53:21
25-110693 06/10/2025 11:58 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA A284  CNR 06/10/2025 12:56:44
25-110694 06/10/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B309  NR  06/10/2025 12:27:20
25-110695 06/10/2025 12:00 TRAFFIC STOP 2095 S PACHECO ST T307  CI  06/10/2025 12:11:32
25-110697 06/10/2025 12:12 BURGLARY OF 100 MESA VISTA ST F208  R   06/10/2025 14:06:32
25-110703 06/10/2025 12:15 TRAFFIC STOP 2075 S PACHECO ST T307  CI  06/10/2025 12:25:50
25-110705 06/10/2025 12:19 DISORDERLY 786 CALLE MEJIA V233  CNR 06/10/2025 14:00:56
25-110706 06/10/2025 12:19 TRAFFIC STOP 4281 CERRILLOS RD A60   VW  06/10/2025 12:32:05
25-110709 06/10/2025 12:23 MV ACCIDENT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S407  MVC 06/10/2025 13:39:55
25-110710 06/10/2025 12:24 FOLLOW UP 1045 DON DIEGO AVE S404  CNR 06/10/2025 12:37:17
25-110711 06/10/2025 12:25 DISORDERLY SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO V81   CNR 06/10/2025 12:48:52
25-110714 06/10/2025 12:33 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  CNR 06/10/2025 12:58:10
25-110715 06/10/2025 12:35 MV ACCIDENT 3542 ZAFARANO DR S405  MVC 06/10/2025 13:47:42
25-110717 06/10/2025 12:36 MV ACCIDENT 1256 GALLEGOS LN S404  CNR 06/10/2025 13:53:57
25-110722 06/10/2025 12:43 ANIMALS 913 W ALAMEDA ST S505  CNR 06/10/2025 13:15:14
25-110724 06/10/2025 12:46 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V233  CNR 06/10/2025 12:50:28
25-110727 06/10/2025 12:46 DISORDERLY 604 GRIFFIN ST B309  CNR 06/10/2025 15:29:33
25-110729 06/10/2025 12:50 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 06/10/2025 13:07:27
25-110731 06/10/2025 12:51 MV ACCIDENT 8450 CERRILLOS RD A204  NC  06/10/2025 13:27:35
25-110732 06/10/2025 12:53 DISORDERLY 540 W CORDOVA RD A284  CNR 06/10/2025 13:20:11
25-110734 06/10/2025 12:55 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  CNR 06/10/2025 13:42:16
25-110737 06/10/2025 12:58 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T326  SUP 06/10/2025 21:02:10
25-110739 06/10/2025 13:00 SUSPICIOUS 881 W ALAMEDA ST A263  R   06/10/2025 14:31:42
25-110741 06/10/2025 13:01 INJURED OR 619 PAULIN ST S504  CNR 06/10/2025 13:14:14
25-110742 06/10/2025 13:05 BURGLARY OF 2709 CAMINO CHUECO B264  NR  06/10/2025 15:46:24
25-110743 06/10/2025 13:06 TRAFFIC STOP 4384 RODEO RD A204  VW  06/10/2025 13:09:39
25-110745 06/10/2025 13:13 LARCENY 214-B VILLEROS ST B306  CNR 06/10/2025 15:26:43
25-110746 06/10/2025 13:16 MV ACCIDENT EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD S407  NR  06/10/2025 14:42:57
25-110747 06/10/2025 13:18 CRIMINAL 1012 OSAGE CIR A284  R   06/10/2025 15:09:26
25-110748 06/10/2025 13:18 STALLED 1542 PASEO DE PERALTA B309  CNR 06/10/2025 14:37:36
25-110749 06/10/2025 13:20 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  CNR 06/10/2025 16:03:20
25-110750 06/10/2025 13:22 FIGHT 2775 AGUA FRIA ST I104  R   06/10/2025 16:40:31
25-110752 06/10/2025 13:23 DISORDERLY 2502 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  CNR 06/10/2025 14:12:32
25-110757 06/10/2025 13:28 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  SUP 06/10/2025 13:51:03
25-110759 06/10/2025 13:37 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD A221  MVC 06/10/2025 18:13:05
25-110765 06/10/2025 13:46 INJURED OR 6824 CERRILLOS RD S508  NC  06/10/2025 14:49:27
25-110768 06/10/2025 13:52 CIVIL PAPER 3114 FLORAS DEL SOL ST A203  CNR 06/10/2025 14:13:44
25-110770 06/10/2025 13:54 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  CNR 06/10/2025 16:22:25
25-110776 06/10/2025 14:01 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  R   06/10/2025 14:01:58
25-110779 06/10/2025 14:07 OVERDOSE OR 2110-6 RANCHO SIRINGO RD A207  AA  06/10/2025 14:20:29
25-110784 06/10/2025 14:19 DOMESTIC 5951-A101 LARSON LOOP B227  R   06/10/2025 15:40:30
25-110789 06/10/2025 14:26 HARASSMENT 3522 ZAFARANO DR B306  R   06/10/2025 18:15:04
25-110790 06/10/2025 14:27 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   06/10/2025 16:33:06
25-110791 06/10/2025 14:29 ANIMAL 7413 ELK HORN RD S502  NC  06/10/2025 15:33:51
25-110793 06/10/2025 14:30 DOMESTIC 141-B DANIEL ST F211  R   06/10/2025 16:16:21
25-110794 06/10/2025 14:30 STALLED 3354 CERRILLOS RD B403  CNR 06/10/2025 14:33:55
25-110795 06/10/2025 14:31 FIGHT 2775 AGUA FRIA ST I111  R   06/10/2025 14:31:01
25-110798 06/10/2025 14:35 OVERDOSE OR 227 DON GASPAR AVE B309  AA  06/10/2025 14:59:49
25-110800 06/10/2025 14:43 FOLLOW UP 1045 DON DIEGO AVE S404  CNR 06/10/2025 14:47:04
25-110802 06/10/2025 14:45 LARCENY 6621 CAMINO ROJO K254  R   06/10/2025 18:00:05
25-110803 06/10/2025 14:47 FOLLOW UP 2162 MANUEL MEDRANO RD S404  CNR 06/10/2025 15:01:51
25-110804 06/10/2025 14:47 NARCOTICS 2801 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 06/10/2025 16:22:48
25-110806 06/10/2025 14:52 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  R   06/10/2025 17:01:03
25-110811 06/10/2025 15:01 ILLEGALLY 2151 MANUEL MEDRANO RD S404  CI  06/10/2025 15:35:31
25-110814 06/10/2025 15:04 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  CNR 06/10/2025 15:16:39
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25-110815 06/10/2025 15:05 RECOVERED 1401 ISLETA AVE B242  SUP 06/10/2025 18:18:01
25-110817 06/10/2025 15:07 MV ACCIDENT 4399 CERRILLOS RD A408  MVC 06/10/2025 16:10:43
25-110819 06/10/2025 15:11 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  CNR 06/10/2025 17:17:05
25-110820 06/10/2025 15:13 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A11   NR  06/10/2025 20:34:10
25-110821 06/10/2025 15:16 DEAD ANIMAL 3108 SIRINGO RD S508  NR  06/10/2025 16:13:02
25-110822 06/10/2025 15:18 SUSPICIOUS 1598 LUISA ST B214  CNR 06/10/2025 15:52:14
25-110827 06/10/2025 15:26 911 HANG UP 548 VISTA DE LA CIUDAD B301  CNR 06/10/2025 16:41:42
25-110826 06/10/2025 15:26 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT FRANCISB309  CNR 06/10/2025 15:47:03
25-110830 06/10/2025 15:32 TRAFFIC STOP 4033 CERRILLOS RD B214  VW  06/10/2025 15:35:01
25-110836 06/10/2025 15:43 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B75   NR  06/10/2025 16:16:47
25-110838 06/10/2025 15:45 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD V233  NC  06/10/2025 16:02:06
25-110847 06/10/2025 15:56 TRAFFIC CAMINO CORRALES/CRISTOBAL B403  CNR 06/10/2025 16:37:27
25-110855 06/10/2025 16:00 ANIMALS 3322 CAMINO CIELO VISTA S504  CNR 06/10/2025 16:42:05
25-110857 06/10/2025 16:05 SUSPICIOUS 2774 SAWMILL RD V303  NR  06/10/2025 16:08:59
25-110858 06/10/2025 16:10 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B210  NC  06/10/2025 16:36:16
25-110859 06/10/2025 16:12 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B306  CNI 06/10/2025 16:31:30
25-110860 06/10/2025 16:15 DISORDERLY 1703 CERRILLOS RD I109  NR  06/10/2025 18:24:58
25-110861 06/10/2025 16:20 ABANDONED 412 SALAZAR PL S404  CNR 06/10/2025 17:12:21
25-110866 06/10/2025 16:28 ANIMAL W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR S501  NC  06/10/2025 16:54:32
25-110867 06/10/2025 16:28 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  CNR 06/10/2025 17:01:40
25-110868 06/10/2025 16:30 CLOSE PATROL 490 OLD SANTA FE TRL A203  CNR 06/10/2025 17:12:50
25-110873 06/10/2025 16:38 WELFARE 235 FIESTA ST B309  CNR 06/10/2025 17:11:36
25-110875 06/10/2025 16:39 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR B227  R   06/10/2025 18:21:03
25-110877 06/10/2025 16:47 CRIMINAL 2520-A CAMINO ENTRADA B230  NR  06/10/2025 18:24:14
25-110880 06/10/2025 16:53 LARCENY OF 701 CALLEJON B301  R   06/10/2025 18:25:54
25-110881 06/10/2025 16:53 CLOSE PATROL 117 N GUADALUPE ST B214  CNR 06/10/2025 17:15:17
25-110882 06/10/2025 16:57 CLOSE PATROL 539 OLD SANTA FE TRL V233  NR  06/10/2025 18:55:09
25-110883 06/10/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B309  CNR 06/10/2025 17:28:27
25-110886 06/10/2025 17:03 ANIMALS 4056 LOS MILAGROS S501  CNR 06/10/2025 17:43:16
25-110891 06/10/2025 17:15 WELFARE 220 VILLA ALEGRE ST B214  CNR 06/10/2025 17:51:29
25-110895 06/10/2025 17:17 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 06/10/2025 17:56:30
25-110898 06/10/2025 17:21 ASSISTANCE PASEO DE PERALTA/S SAINT B264  CNR 06/10/2025 18:01:54
25-110902 06/10/2025 17:24 CRIMINAL 2100 CALLE DE LA VUELTA B214  R   06/10/2025 18:38:23
25-110904 06/10/2025 17:26 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B402  CNR 06/10/2025 18:19:41
25-110905 06/10/2025 17:28 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  CNR 06/10/2025 17:50:58
25-110908 06/10/2025 17:43 RESTRAIN OF 4069 MILAGRO ORO S501  CNR 06/10/2025 18:01:57
25-110912 06/10/2025 17:46 TRAFFIC STOP 2501 RANCHO SIRINGO DR P14   CI  06/10/2025 18:01:25
25-110913 06/10/2025 17:50 LOST OR FOUND 2775 AGUA FRIA ST B210  CNR 06/10/2025 18:13:32
25-110914 06/10/2025 17:52 CHECK 301 HILLSIDE AVE B242  AS  06/10/2025 18:39:02
25-110915 06/10/2025 17:53 ANIMALS 5701 HERRERA DR B323  NC  06/10/2025 18:10:00
25-110918 06/10/2025 18:01 DISORDERLY 3360-F CERRILLOS RD K254  NR  06/10/2025 18:35:13
25-110919 06/10/2025 18:02 DISORDERLY 1703 CERRILLOS RD B309  NR  06/10/2025 18:41:22
25-110920 06/10/2025 18:03 TRAFFIC STOP 2099 CALLE CONTENTO P14   CI  06/10/2025 18:11:51
25-110927 06/10/2025 18:11 DOMESTIC 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  R   06/10/2025 23:10:27
25-110930 06/10/2025 18:14 TRAFFIC STOP RANCHO SIRINGO DR/YUCCA ST P14   CI  06/10/2025 18:31:04
25-110940 06/10/2025 18:19 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNI 06/10/2025 19:28:38
25-110942 06/10/2025 18:22 ANIMALS 1241 SENDA LN B403  CNR 06/10/2025 19:03:42
25-110943 06/10/2025 18:23 SUSPICIOUS 3200 MERCANTILE CT B227  CNR 06/10/2025 19:03:13
25-110945 06/10/2025 18:23 WELFARE 1717 AGUA FRIA ST B290  CNR 06/10/2025 18:28:02
25-110947 06/10/2025 18:24 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B268  NC  06/10/2025 18:57:44
25-110949 06/10/2025 18:26 FOLLOW UP 915 LOPEZ ST B301  NC  06/10/2025 18:34:01
25-110951 06/10/2025 18:30 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  R   06/10/2025 21:18:31
25-110952 06/10/2025 18:30 STALLED 16600 US 84-285 B402  CNR 06/10/2025 19:16:18
25-110954 06/10/2025 18:32 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  NC  06/11/2025 08:36:32
25-110957 06/10/2025 18:35 DISORDERLY 2600-F14 W ZIA RD B309  R   06/10/2025 21:13:08
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25-110961 06/10/2025 18:38 WELFARE 220 VILLA ALEGRE ST B264  R   06/10/2025 22:23:17
25-110963 06/10/2025 18:40 SUSPICIOUS 209 POLACO ST B301  R   06/10/2025 21:12:07
25-110966 06/10/2025 18:46 CHECK 320 KEARNY AVE C212  AS  06/10/2025 21:42:13
25-110970 06/10/2025 18:52 SUSPICIOUS PASEO NORTENO/CALLE DE B323  NC  06/10/2025 19:25:31
25-110972 06/10/2025 18:54 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B268  NC  06/10/2025 19:27:05
25-110975 06/10/2025 19:01 SUSPICIOUS AVENIDA DE LAS P14   NR  06/10/2025 19:12:37
25-110977 06/10/2025 19:02 SPECIAL SANTA FE T280  NR  06/10/2025 21:59:16
25-110981 06/10/2025 19:14 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/RANCHO SIRINGO T280  CI  06/10/2025 19:24:59
25-110983 06/10/2025 19:18 WELFARE 804 ALARID ST B227  NR  06/10/2025 19:58:33
25-110984 06/10/2025 19:18 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CNR 06/10/2025 19:37:43
25-110988 06/10/2025 19:29 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T280  CI  06/10/2025 19:42:41
25-110992 06/10/2025 19:39 TRAFFIC STOP 215 ALAMO DR P14   CI  06/10/2025 19:48:41
25-110994 06/10/2025 19:43 WELFARE MORELIA ST/LETRADO ST B242  CNR 06/10/2025 20:00:40
25-110995 06/10/2025 19:44 DISORDERLY HOPEWELL ST/FIFTH ST B227  CNR 06/10/2025 20:11:38
25-110996 06/10/2025 19:45 DISORDERLY 709 FRANKLIN AVE C223  CNR 06/10/2025 21:38:15
25-110997 06/10/2025 19:46 ASSISTANCE 732 GALISTEO ST C228  CNR 06/10/2025 21:55:40
25-110999 06/10/2025 19:53 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  06/10/2025 20:06:43
25-111003 06/10/2025 19:57 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B402  NR  06/10/2025 20:05:05
25-111004 06/10/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B306  NR  06/11/2025 00:19:10
25-111005 06/10/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 6486 CAMINO ROJO B402  NC  06/10/2025 20:17:01
25-111009 06/10/2025 20:05 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL B72   CI  06/10/2025 20:24:03
25-111010 06/10/2025 20:09 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  06/10/2025 20:30:08
25-111011 06/10/2025 20:09 NARCOTICS 1190 HARRISON RD C291  NC  06/10/2025 22:07:43
25-111013 06/10/2025 20:19 DISORDERLY 305 N GUADALUPE ST C237  NC  06/10/2025 21:13:43
25-111014 06/10/2025 20:19 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 06/10/2025 21:40:47
25-111016 06/10/2025 20:23 FIREWORKS 4329 PASEO DE LA ACEQUIA F211  NC  06/10/2025 21:28:00
25-111018 06/10/2025 20:25 SUSPICIOUS 2530 YUCCA ST B214  NC  06/10/2025 20:52:12
25-111020 06/10/2025 20:35 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B242  NC  06/10/2025 20:43:52
25-111021 06/10/2025 20:37 ILLEGALLY CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO AZULB402  NC  06/10/2025 20:53:39
25-111026 06/10/2025 20:40 DOMESTIC 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  R   06/10/2025 20:40:19
25-111027 06/10/2025 20:40 DOMESTIC 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  R   06/10/2025 20:40:19
25-111025 06/10/2025 20:40 DOMESTIC 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  R   06/10/2025 20:40:19
25-111028 06/10/2025 20:40 LARCENY 4680 AIRPORT RD C229  R   06/10/2025 21:42:45
25-111029 06/10/2025 20:45 WELFARE 499 N GUADALUPE ST B214  NC  06/10/2025 21:08:59
25-111031 06/10/2025 20:52 WELFARE 351 W DE VARGAS ST C237  NC  06/10/2025 21:43:40
25-111034 06/10/2025 20:57 FOLLOW UP 1801-Q158 ESPINACITAS ST C228  NC  06/10/2025 21:17:52
25-111037 06/10/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B268  NR  06/10/2025 22:55:40
25-111039 06/10/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA F211  NR  06/10/2025 21:51:14
25-111040 06/10/2025 21:00 ASSISTING AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD C212  CNR 06/10/2025 21:19:17
25-111041 06/10/2025 21:02 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  CNR 06/10/2025 22:06:40
25-111042 06/10/2025 21:04 CHECK 78 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C237  AS  06/10/2025 21:23:04
25-111048 06/10/2025 21:11 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO CARLOS B403  CNR 06/10/2025 22:39:42
25-111053 06/10/2025 21:19 WEAPONS OR 4470 RODEO RD C212  NC  06/10/2025 21:26:39
25-111056 06/10/2025 21:24 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B75   NC  06/10/2025 21:35:05
25-111059 06/10/2025 21:48 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL C229  CI  06/10/2025 21:59:47
25-111060 06/10/2025 21:50 WELFARE 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B227  NC  06/10/2025 22:00:24
25-111061 06/10/2025 21:54 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C237  NC  06/10/2025 22:16:46
25-111063 06/10/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C246  NC  06/10/2025 22:11:25
25-111065 06/10/2025 22:00 HARASSMENT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C229  NR  06/10/2025 22:20:04
25-111069 06/10/2025 22:10 SIMPLE BATTERY3632 GUNNISON RD C229  R   06/10/2025 23:51:31
25-111071 06/10/2025 22:14 NUISANCE CALL 133 W WATER ST C237  NR  06/10/2025 22:21:37
25-111073 06/10/2025 22:14 CHECK 1378 VEGAS VERDES DR C237  AS  06/10/2025 23:05:55
25-111074 06/10/2025 22:16 CRIMINAL 1801-K120 ESPINACITAS ST C246  R   06/10/2025 23:02:37
25-111075 06/10/2025 22:18 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RODEO LN C251  CI  06/10/2025 22:32:37
25-111076 06/10/2025 22:24 DISORDERLY 228 OLD SANTA FE TRL C237  CNR 06/10/2025 22:27:02
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25-111078 06/10/2025 22:32 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD C63   NC  06/10/2025 22:53:13
25-111079 06/10/2025 22:32 911 HANG UP 4499-K303 SAN IGNACIO RD C238  NC  06/10/2025 23:03:23
25-111080 06/10/2025 22:34 SUSPICIOUS 2640 AGUA FRIA ST C223  NR  06/10/2025 23:21:13
25-111083 06/10/2025 22:45 TRAFFIC STOP PINON ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR C237  VW  06/10/2025 22:48:40
25-111088 06/10/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 06/10/2025 23:37:56
25-111090 06/10/2025 23:02 SUSPICIOUS 3294 CERRILLOS RD C63   CNR 06/10/2025 23:21:47
25-111091 06/10/2025 23:02 SUSPICIOUS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C212  CNR 06/10/2025 23:08:32
25-111093 06/10/2025 23:07 DRIVING UNDER 3777 CERRILLOS RD C251  R   06/11/2025 04:10:40
25-111094 06/10/2025 23:07 WELFARE 4551-112 PASEO DEL SOL C256  CNR 06/10/2025 23:40:00
25-111095 06/10/2025 23:12 MV ACCIDENT 611 RIO GRANDE AVE B402  CNI 06/10/2025 23:24:56
25-111096 06/10/2025 23:17 CHECK ALARM 120 S FEDERAL PL C223  AS  06/10/2025 23:48:45
25-111097 06/10/2025 23:23 CHECK 2050-A BOTULPH RD C223  NR  06/11/2025 00:02:22
25-111099 06/10/2025 23:24 DRIVING UNDER W ALAMEDA ST/CANDELARIO ST C246  R   06/11/2025 05:16:50
25-111102 06/10/2025 23:27 CHECK 4700 HART RD C63   AS  06/10/2025 23:45:13
25-111105 06/10/2025 23:44 WELFARE 2600-F10 W ZIA RD C223  NR  06/11/2025 00:18:40
25-111106 06/10/2025 23:44 OFFICER 5745 ALAMEDA FRONTAGE RD C256  NR  06/10/2025 23:50:41
25-111109 06/10/2025 23:55 DISORDERLY 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C291  NC  06/11/2025 00:51:32

Total Number of Events Listed: 286
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2025-005996 06/10/2025 02:36 BURGMV  1512 PACHECO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-005997 06/10/2025 04:37 BURGLAR
Y

106 N GUADALUPE ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-005998 06/10/2025 05:12 SUSPPER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-005999 06/10/2025 05:41 MISSING 1834 KIVA RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-006000 06/10/2025 07:26 BURGMV  828 PASEO DE PERALTA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-006001 06/10/2025 07:53 SUSPVEH 762 CALLE MEJIA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-006002 06/10/2025 08:48 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006003 06/10/2025 08:38 HARASS  6601 VALENTINE WAY A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-006004 06/10/2025 08:45 DOMESTIC 2110 S PACHECO ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2025-006005 06/10/2025 09:57 SUSPVEH 762 CALLE MEJIA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-006006 06/10/2025 09:57 SUSPVEH 762 CALLE MEJIA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-006007 06/10/2025 09:35 PSYCH   5200-3310 BECKNER RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-006008 06/10/2025 09:42 RAL     2905 CLIFF PALACE S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-006009 06/10/2025 09:59 BURGMV  1698-1323 GALISTEO ST F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006010 06/10/2025 08:58 CRIMDAM
A

828 PASEO DE PERALTA F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-006011 06/10/2025 11:48 BURGMV  1501 PASEO DE PERALTA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-006012 06/10/2025 10:53 WARRANT 1601 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-006013 06/10/2025 11:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006014 06/10/2025 11:39 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-006015 06/10/2025 12:12 BURGMV  100 MESA VISTA ST F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006016 06/10/2025 10:56 DOMESTIC 2350-E309 CASA RUFINA RD I52   WOOD, NICK P

2025-006017 06/10/2025 11:10 WELFARE GALISTEO RD/SOUTH CT A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-006018 06/10/2025 13:00 SUSPVEH 881 W ALAMEDA ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-006019 06/10/2025 11:48 BURGMV  5600 AGUA FRIA RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-006020 06/10/2025 13:22 FIGHT   2775 AGUA FRIA ST I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2025-006021 06/10/2025 13:18 CRIMDAM
A

1012 OSAGE CIR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-006022 06/10/2025 14:01 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-006023 06/10/2025 14:27 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-006024 06/10/2025 14:31 FIGHT   2775 AGUA FRIA ST I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2025-006025 06/10/2025 14:52 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006026 06/10/2025 14:19 DOMESTIC 5951-A101 LARSON LOOP B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-006027 06/10/2025 14:30 DOMESTIC 141-B DANIEL ST F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-006028 06/10/2025 16:39 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-006029 06/10/2025 14:26 HARASS  3522 ZAFARANO DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-006030 06/10/2025 14:45 LARCENY 6621 CAMINO ROJO K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-006031 06/10/2025 16:53 LARCBIKE 701 CALLEJON B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-006032 06/10/2025 17:24 CRIDAMM
V

2100 CALLE DE LA VUELTA B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-006033 06/10/2025 18:11 DOMESTIC 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-006034 06/10/2025 18:35 DISORDER 2600-F14 W ZIA RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006035 06/10/2025 18:40 SUSPVEH 209 POLACO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-006036 06/10/2025 18:38 WELFARE 220 VILLA ALEGRE ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-006037 06/10/2025 20:40 DOMESTIC 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-006038 06/10/2025 20:40 DOMESTIC 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-006039 06/10/2025 20:40 DOMESTIC 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-006040 06/10/2025 18:30 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-006041 06/10/2025 21:00 AMBULAN
C

AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-006042 06/10/2025 20:40 LARCENY 4680 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-006043 06/10/2025 22:16 CRIMDAM
A

1801-K120 ESPINACITAS ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-006044 06/10/2025 22:10 SIMBATT 3632 GUNNISON RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-006045 06/10/2025 23:07 DUI     3777 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-006046 06/10/2025 23:24 DUI     W ALAMEDA 
ST/CANDELARIO ST

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  51
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